



INDUSTRIES 2024

HRDF CLAIMABLE

HRDF Registration Number: 2685 HRDC TPMYCOID: 779652-U SBL Khas Serial No: 10001355094

COURSE DETAILS

*Updated as of October 2023
**Subject to change

No.	Date*	Location**					
1.	17 January 2024	ECRO, Kemaman					
2.	14 February 2024	Zoom Meeting					
3.	23 February 2024	Seberang Prai					
4.	01 March 2024	Johor Bahru					
5.	15 May 2024	Zoom Meeting					
6.	31 May 2024	Johor Bahru					
7.	05 June 2024	ECRO, Kemaman					
8.	14 June 2024	PLASMA, S2					
9.	07 August 2024	Zoom Meeting					
10.	30 August 2024	PLASMA, S2					
11.	19 September 2024	ECRO, Kemaman					
12.	27 September 2024	Johor Bahru					
13.	28 October 2024	ECRO, Kemaman					
14.	27 November 2024	Zoom Meeting					
15.	06 December 2024	PLASMA, S2					
		8.30 am – 5.00 pm					

FEES

(excluding SST at 8%)

Classroom	Zoom Meeting
RM 400.00 / pax	RM 200.00 / pax
RM 350.00 / pax for 2 persons and above	RM 175.00 / pax for 2 persons and above

Upon completion of this course, the participants would be able to:

- 1. Understand the legal requirements on scheduled wastes management and able to handle scheduled waste properly.
- 2. Able to implement and handle scheduled wastes according to legal requirements.
- 3. Comply with the scheduled wastes management reporting thru eSWIS.
- 4. Refresh and update on the understanding of scheduled wastes management.

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

- 1. Beginners in scheduled waste management and handling at industries.
- 2. Non-CePSWaM Competent Persons in scheduled wastes management and handling.
- 3. Handlers and operators of scheduled wastes at industries.



REGISTRATION

OBJECTIVES

Online registration click or scan QR code.

CONTACT US:

Email: csd@awwam.com

Phone No: 06-6013126 or 011-53303881/882

Address: Airwastewater Management Sdn Bhd

No. 154, Jalan S2 B5, Seremban 2

70300 Seremban, Negeri Sembilan

OUR
SELECTION OF
CePSWaM
COMPETENT
TRAINERS &
FACILITATORS



















REGISTRATION FORM

A One-Day Course in the Management and Handling of Scheduled Wastes for Industries

REGISTRATION FEE												
	Registration	Course Fee (Per Pax)		SST (8 %)		Net Registration Fee		Quantity	Amount			
Face to Face (Classroom)		RM	400.00	RM	32.00	RM	432.00					
	- 1 pax		100.00		32.00		132.00					
Face to Face (Classroom) - 2 paxs & above		RM	350.00	RM	28.00	RM	378.00					
			Meal Pre									
Non-Vegetarian / Vegetarian												
	- Online (Zoom Meeting) - 1 pax	RM	200.00	RM	16.00	RM	216.00					
Virtual	Online (Zoom Meeting)2 paxs & above	RM	175.00	RM	14.00	RM	189.00					
TOTAL												
LOCATION:			TRAIN	ING DA	ATE:							
			PAYMENT									
	heque	Р	ay to			: Airw	astewater N	lanagement	: Sdn Bhd			
		Bank				: Affin Islamic Bank Berhad						
☐ Ir	nterbank Giro/Online Banking	Bank Account No				: 10-524-000486-8						
	IRDC SBL-Khas	_	wift Code			: AIBBMYKL : 779652-U						
	erial No: 10001355094		ompany N		f of navn			m com / fin	ance@awwam.com			
3	Chai 140. 10001333034	'	rease seri	u prooi	or payi	iciic co	o csa@awwa		ance & awwann.com			
		APPLI	ICANTS'S	INFORI	MATION							
Name (Pax 1)						NRIC						
Designation :						Email	<u>:</u>					
HP/Phone No :						-						
Name (Pax 2) :						NRIC	<u>:</u>					
Designation :						Email						
HP/Phone No :												
			DULING	DETAIL	•							
			BILLING									
s	elf-Sponsored			Compa	any Spor	isored						
Company <u>:</u>												
Address <u>:</u>												
PIC <u>:</u>					Com	pany S	Stamp :					
Designation :												
Phone No :												
E-Mail :												
Date :				Α	uthorise	ed Sign	ature :					
TERMS & CONDITIONS												
 Fees are inclusive of course materials, meals and refreshments (exclude Virtual-Online). Registration can be made by sending registration form via email to csd@awwam.com or fax to 06-6017127. Payment shall be made within 14 days from the date of invoice or at latest 3 days before the course start; OR approved HRD Corp Grant shall be submitted to AWWAM within 14 days from the date of quotation or at latest before the course date. Registration of participants will be confirmed upon receipt of full payment OR approved HRD Corp Grant by issuance of confirmation letter by AWWAM. 												
5. Certificate of attendance will be issued upon completion of the course; and (for SBL-Khas) upon receipt of the signed copy of HRD Corp JD14 form. 6. Participant/PIC shall undertake to pay the course fee if payment/Grant claim issue arise for whatever reason within 7 days after completion of the course.												

7. You have read the terms and conditions above and by signing this form, you expressly agree and consent to the use, processing, disclosure and transfer of your personal data by AWWAM for this registration and future communications including marketing and promotion purpose. Should there be a need

to retract your consent, you shall write a notice to AWWAM to cease the processing of the personal data.